E
m
b
e
d
d
e
d

MTBF	 > 1,500,000 hours
Life Cycel	 Minimum of 3 years useful life
Ordering Information
Model Number Description/Configuration
ASD18-MLC64G-C2 1.8” Micro SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 64 GB, MLC type, (0°C~+70°C)
ASD18-MLC128G-C2 1.8” Micro SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 128 GB, MLC type, (0°C~+70°C)
ASD18-MLC256G-C2 1.8” Micro SATA 6 Gb/s SSD 256 GB, MLC type, (0°C~+70°C)
Dimensions
Features
	 Sustained read up to 480 MB/s
	 Sustained write up to 340 MB/s
	 Capacity: 64, 128, 256 GB
	 SATA 6 Gb/s interface
	 Toshiba 24nm MLC Toggle NAND flash
	 Shock and vibration resistant
1.4 ± 0.3
4
Board thickness
0.6
1.4
3.4
77.7
53.5
0.96
1.4
Component Area(BOTTOM)
H=1.4mm MAX
Controller
DRAM
Units: mm
7
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ADLINK Technology:
  ASD18-MLC128G-CT  ASD18-MLC64G-CT  ASD18-MLC64G-C2  ASD18-MLC256G-CT  ASD18-MLC128G-C2